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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 1 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
7/10/2021 - 14:00 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Ulazni Pioniri 2011 god. (10 god.)

1. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 36.13 193
2. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.72 184
3. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 36.94 181
4. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 38.09 165
5. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 38.39 161
6. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Ribnica 39.04 153
7. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 39.16 152
8. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 41.08 131
9. GARIC, Mateja 11 Radnicki 1969 43.33 112

10. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 47.92 83
11. PEJCIC, Branislav 11 Nis 2005 50.59 70
12. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:03.53 35

Pioniri 20010-2009 god. (11-12 god.)

1. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 30.11 334
2. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 30.34 327
3. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 30.54 320
4. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 31.18 301
5. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 32.65 262
6. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 33.03 253
7. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 33.92 234
8. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 34.86 215
9. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 34.89 215

10. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 35.27 208
11. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 35.68 201
12. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 35.76 199
13. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 35.99 196
14. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 36.05 195
15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 36.31 190
16. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 36.39 189
17. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 36.66 185
18. TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 36.72 184
19. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 37.64 171
20. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 37.71 170
21. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 37.88 168
22. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 38.25 163
23. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 39.37 149
24. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 39.72 145
25. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 39.83 144
26. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 42.31 120
27. STOJIC, Filip 10 Sveti Nikola 43.14 113
28. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 43.79 108
29. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 45.40 97
30. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 50.35 71
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Kadeti 2008-2007 god. (13-14 god.)

1. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 26.68 481
2. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 27.37 445
3. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 28.08 412
4. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.09 412
5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 28.35 401
6. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 28.64 389
7. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 29.08 371
8. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 29.40 359
9. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 29.71 348

10. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 29.75 347
11. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 29.89 342
12. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.59 319
13. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.65 317
14. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 31.70 287
15. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 31.81 284
16. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 32.07 277
17. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 32.16 274
18. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 35.05 212
19. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 35.51 204
20. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 35.73 200
21. DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 35.76 199
22. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 36.29 191
23. DRAGIC, Dusan 08 Radnicki 1969 38.84 156
24. GRUJIC, Aleksa 07 Radnicki 1969 40.27 139
25. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 41.95 123
26. RADOTIC, Filip 08 Radnicki 1969 44.42 104

DSQ PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 33.54

Mladji Juniori 2006-2005 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 25.56 547
2. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.65 541
3. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.86 471
4. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 27.02 463
5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 27.45 442
6. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 27.47 441
7. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 27.80 425
8. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 28.53 393
9. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 29.18 367

10. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 29.76 346
11. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 31.86 282
12. CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Aqua 235 33.06 253
13. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 36.37 190

DSQ SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 25.66
DSQ ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 35.66

Stariji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (17-18 god.)

1. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 24.62 612
2. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.52 550
3. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 25.97 521
4. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 28.30 403
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 23.82 676
2. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 24.62 612
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01 Nis 2005 25.20 571
4. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 25.40 557
5. LEKIC, Ilija 04 Viking 25.52 550
6. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 25.56 547
7. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 25.65 541
8. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 25.69 539
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 25.70 538

10. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 25.97 521
11. KOCIC, Ilija 02 Sveti Nikola 26.03 518
12. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 26.08 515
13. MITIC, Petar 07 Naisus 26.68 481
14. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 26.86 471
15. RISTIC, Veljko 02 Sveti Nikola 26.89 470
16. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06 Delfin 27.02 463
17. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 27.37 445
18. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 27.45 442
19. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 27.47 441
20. POPOVIC, Pavle 01 Sveti Nikola 27.74 428
21. STEFANOVIC, Vladimir 05 Sveti Nikola 27.80 425
22. SLOVIC, Matija 08 PK Sloboda 28.08 412
23. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 28.09 412
24. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 28.30 403
25. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 28.35 401
26. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 28.53 393
27. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 28.64 389
28. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 29.08 371
29. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 29.18 367
30. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 29.40 359
31. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 29.71 348
32. GANIC, Petar 07 Dubocica 29.75 347
33. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 29.76 346
34. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 29.89 342
35. MARINKOVIC, Vuk 09 Dubocica 30.11 334
36. ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan 10 Napredak 30.34 327
37. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 30.54 320
38. STOJILJKOVIC, Novak 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.59 319
39. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 30.65 317
40. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 31.18 301
41. TASIC, Dimitrije 08 Sveti Nikola 31.70 287
42. JOVANOVIC, Viktor 08 Crnica 31.81 284
43. ANTIC, Marko 06 Delta 31.86 282
44. CICIC, Milos 94 Sveti Nikola 31.92 281
45. DENKOVIC, Nemanja 08 Crnica 32.07 277
46. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 32.16 274
47. GANIC, Pavle 09 Dubocica 32.65 262
48. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 33.03 253
49. CVETKOVIC, Mihajlo 06 Aqua 235 33.06 253
50. MILOSEVIC, Vuk 87 Sveti Nikola 33.63 240
51. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 33.92 234
52. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 34.86 215
53. VUJANAC, Petar 10 Radnicki 1969 34.89 215
54. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Sveti Sava 35.05 212
55. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 35.27 208
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2021
Kragujevac, 10/7/2021

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Sveti Sava 35.51 204
57. ILIC, Mihailo 10 Valis 35.68 201
58. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 35.73 200
59. MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej 10 Valis 35.76 199

DJURDJEVIC, Pavle 08 Radnicki 1969 35.76 199
61. ZLATANOV, Luka 09 Sveti Sava 35.99 196
62. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 36.05 195
63. MILACIC, Lazar 11 Poseidon 36.13 193
64. MLADENOVIC, Lazar 07 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 36.29 191
65. DIMITRIJEVIC, Jovan 09 Radnicki 1969 36.31 190
66. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 05 Rasina 36.37 190
67. IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije 10 Sveti Nikola 36.39 189
68. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 PK Sloboda 36.66 185
69. JELENIC, Janko 11 Nis 2005 36.72 184

TODOROVIC, Andrej 10 Rasina 36.72 184
71. MRDAKOVIC, Konstantin 11 Napredak 36.94 181
72. JOKSIC, Ognjen 10 Like 37.64 171
73. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 37.71 170
74. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 37.88 168
75. GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 38.09 165
76. TOSIC, Djordje 09 Nis 2005 38.25 163
77. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 38.39 161
78. DRAGIC, Dusan 08 Radnicki 1969 38.84 156
79. POPOVIC, Jakov 11 Ribnica 39.04 153
80. MITIC, Vojin 11 Delta 39.16 152
81. ZERADJANIN, Nikola 09 Rasina 39.37 149
82. ROSIC, Bogdan 10 Rasina 39.72 145
83. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 39.83 144
84. GRUJIC, Aleksa 07 Radnicki 1969 40.27 139
85. ANTIC, Gavrilo 11 Sveti Nikola 41.08 131
86. ZIVANCEVIC, Marko 08 Rasina 41.95 123
87. JELENKOV, Uros 10 Sveti Sava 42.31 120
88. STOJIC, Filip 10 Sveti Nikola 43.14 113
89. GARIC, Mateja 11 Radnicki 1969 43.33 112
90. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan 10 Nis 2005 43.79 108
91. RADOTIC, Filip 08 Radnicki 1969 44.42 104
92. KUCEVIC, Djordje 09 Rasina 45.40 97
93. STOJANOVIC, Ilija 11 Sveti Nikola 47.92 83
94. TODOROV, Sava 09 Nis 2005 50.35 71
95. PEJCIC, Branislav 11 Nis 2005 50.59 70
96. MILOVANOVIC, Viktor 11 Radnicki 1969 1:03.53 35

DSQ SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 25.66
DSQ PESIC, Nenad 08 Nis 2005 33.54
DSQ ANDRIC, Aleksa 06 Radnicki 1969 35.66

EXH NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 28.19 408


